
Day Date Opponents Time Venue Format

Tues. 09/05/2017 Reading `B` KL 6.00 H 4R

Tues. 16/05/2017 Woodley KL 6.00 H 4R

Tues. 23/05/2017 Great Hollands KL 6.00 A 4R

Tues. 30/05/2017 Wokingham `C` KL 6.00 A 4R

Tues. 06/06/2017 Twyford KL 6.15 H 4R

Tues. 13/06/2017 Wargrave KL 6.15 A 4R

Tues. 20/06/2017 University of Reading KL 6.15 H 4R

Tues. 27/06/2017 Reading `B` KL 6.15 A 4R

Tues. 04/07/2017 Woodley KL 6.15 A 4R

Tues. 11/07/2017 Great Hollands KL 6.15 H 4R

Tues. 18/07/2017 Wokingham `C` KL 6.15 H 4R

Tues. 25/07/2017 Twyford KL 6.15 A 4R

Tues. 01/08/2017 Wargrave KL 6.15 H 4R

Tues. 08/08/2017 University of Reading KL 6.00 A 4R


